LUMI
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-LUMI-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  I P 5 4  /  C O M M E R C I A L  D O W N L I G H T
Lumi
Low-profile IP54 downlight with a recessed opal diffuser for architectural
commercial interiors.

Depth
45 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1625 3000K 13.5 172 120 LUMI.001
1625 4000K 13.0 172 125 LUMI.001
1475 5600K 13.5 154 109 LUMI.001
2250 3000K 19.0 160 118 LUMI.002
2275 4000K 18.5 163 123 LUMI.002
2025 5600K 19.5 144 107 LUMI.002
2625 3000K 23.0 152 114 LUMI.003
2700 4000K 22.0 157 123 LUMI.003
2350 5600K 23.0 137 102 LUMI.003
3325 3000K 31.5 142 106 LUMI.004
3500 4000K 30.0 149 117 LUMI.004
3025 5600K 31.5 130 96 LUMI.004
Options
CONTROL GEAR